
CONSTRUCTION DESIGN-BUILD MATOC 
VERTICAL MATOC CONTRACTOR ROSTER 

Firm Name Firm Size Point of Contact Point of Contact Email 

AECOM Hunt L Steve Cho steve.cho@aecom.com 

Austin Commercial L Kimberly Andrews krandrews@austin-ind.com 

Balfour Beatty L Annie Del Rio ADelRio@Balfourbeattyus.com 

Birdi Systems S Mike Casolari mcasolari@birdi-inc.com 

Clark Construction Group L Joss Tillard-Gates joss.tillard-gates@clarkconstruction.com 

Hensel Phelps L Lori Hays lhays@henselphelps.com 

J-Squared General Contractors S Steven Ross Stevenr@jsquaredgc.com 

Kemp Bros. Construction M Raul Carlos Rcarlos@kempbros.com 

McCarthy Building Companies L Michael Herrera MDHerrera@McCarthy.com 

PCL Construction Services L Austin Wheelon awheelon@pcl.com 

Swinerton L Carlos Villacorta cvillacorta@swinerton.com 

TEC Constructors & Engineers S Tim Coffey tcoffey@teccm.com 

The Whiting-Turner Contracting Company L Nancy Briseno nancy.briseno@whiting-turner.com 

Turner Construction/Skidmore, Owings & Merrill L Brittney Parkinson bparkinson@tcco.co 

W.E. O'Neil Construction Co. L Tasha Smiley tsmiley@weoneil.com 

Webcor Builders L Rosa Arevalo rarevalo@webcor.com 

Xcel Mechanical Systems M Kevin Michel kmichel@xcelmech.com 
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